
CLASS CLUB SAUT B. ASY. POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 142,40 116,80 127,25 136,95 523,40

2 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 137,10 115,80 127,00 136,55 516,45

3 VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 138,75 115,20 127,80 130,80 512,55

4 JAUZIKA HASPAREN 138,60 110,95 122,95 135,15 507,65

5 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 136,20 112,10 122,85 127,10 498,25

6 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 136,45 111,40 116,10 131,65 495,60

7 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 126,15 107,15 110,70 119,30 463,30

8 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 122,30 108,70 107,75 121,20 459,95

9 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 120,25 106,70 109,40 121,40 457,75

10 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 117,45 108,40 110,55 118,40 454,80

11 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 118,40 107,55 106,80 120,95 453,70

12 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 113,55 104,85 106,00 121,70 446,10

13 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 113,70 107,15 105,25 119,30 445,40

14 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 112,50 109,20 107,90 113,45 443,05

15 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 115,40 103,00 108,40 111,75 438,55

16 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 112,20 105,70 107,65 112,00 437,55

17 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 112,45 101,85 101,00 111,50 426,80
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SAUTB. ASY.POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 MOUHICA Clémence ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,70 17,75 16,55 19,65 73,65

2 TORTIGUES Léana ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,35 16,70 18,20 19,00 73,25

3 CARRERE LOUSTAUNAULucie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,00 16,35 16,85 18,95 71,15

4 DUSSAU GUNSETT Leena JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,80 15,20 17,10 19,35 70,45

5 DESTENAVE Charlie VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,70 15,70 16,85 18,60 69,85

6 JOUGUET Elsa VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 19,20 15,05 17,30 17,95 69,50

7 LAVIELLE Justine ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,50 15,00 16,95 18,70 69,15

8 LAJUS Louane ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,40 14,20 17,50 18,00 69,10

9 AIME Zélie VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,00 14,90 17,70 18,25 68,85

10 LAPEGUE Lena JAUZIKA HASPAREN 18,95 14,90 16,20 18,70 68,75

11 ETCHEBARNE Laida JAUZIKA HASPAREN 18,70 14,25 16,90 18,55 68,40

12 DELHOMME Camille VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,80 15,45 17,45 16,60 68,30

13 NAIGLIN Luana JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,40 14,40 17,05 18,45 68,30

14 HIRIGOYEN Xana JAUZIKA HASPAREN 18,80 14,60 16,55 18,25 68,20

15 SZYMANSKI Adriana VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 19,30 14,95 16,75 16,95 67,95

16 LACOUR Maé JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,65 15,60 16,45 16,85 67,55

17 ETCHEVERRY Lili JAUZIKA HASPAREN 18,20 14,80 16,80 17,75 67,55

18 MUSSATO Emmy ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,25 14,35 17,05 17,60 67,25

19 BARROUILLET Louise ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,50 14,45 16,90 17,00 66,85

20 LE MEUR Ayiana JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 17,20 15,10 17,55 16,80 66,65

21 JACOBS Elie ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,50 14,60 16,80 16,55 66,45

22 BERNES Lucie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 17,00 15,05 16,65 17,40 66,10

23 AZARIAN Marguerite JAUZIKA HASPAREN 18,70 14,00 14,85 18,40 65,95

24 LASMARRIGUES Lisie VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,60 14,10 15,95 16,85 65,50

25 LAIGNEL Candice ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,25 13,70 16,80 16,65 65,40

26 LASSALLE Idoia JAUZIKA HASPAREN 17,10 13,75 16,95 17,05 64,85

27 CHILEWICZ Ava VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 17,85 12,30 17,00 17,65 64,80

28 ORTEGUA Tessa VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,70 14,15 14,00 17,80 64,65

29 MORENO Sarah ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,80 12,60 15,65 17,40 64,45

30 MATEO Eléa ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 15,45 15,55 17,45 15,60 64,05

31 VICENTE Ema JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,05 13,60 14,15 18,00 63,80

32 LAVIGNE Manon ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 17,65 13,90 15,75 16,40 63,70

33 MILLION FREMILLON Luce ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,00 14,15 15,15 16,20 63,50

34 DOMIN Eléonore UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,90 14,50 14,85 17,15 63,40

35 LAFITTE Maeva ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,40 13,20 14,50 17,30 63,40

36 COSTA REBELO B. Inaya ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 18,45 14,00 14,20 16,70 63,35

37 REYNAUD Amaya ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 16,60 14,55 15,50 16,65 63,30

38 DULEU Lana ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 15,50 15,50 15,60 16,70 63,30

39 BOIGEOL BEYER Angéline VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 15,30 13,85 17,10 16,75 63,00

40 LABESQUE Célia ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,55 14,05 15,30 16,75 62,65
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40 TERRADE Léna ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 17,25 14,65 14,30 16,45 62,65

42 KERHUEL Ulyana VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,10 14,00 14,15 16,30 62,55

43 JORAJURIA Chloé JAUZIKA HASPAREN 18,15 13,60 14,15 16,45 62,35

44 BEAUFILS Charlotte ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 18,60 13,40 13,80 16,35 62,15

45 GAUDARD Laurène JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 15,90 13,65 14,95 17,35 61,85

46 HUBERT Louise VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 14,70 13,75 16,40 17,00 61,85

47 LAVIGNE Nevada ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 17,90 13,90 14,30 15,55 61,65

48 PEYTUREAU Julie ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,60 14,20 14,40 16,15 61,35

49 MISEROLLE FRERE Jade JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 15,60 14,10 15,35 16,30 61,35

49 ACACIO Jeanne VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 15,05 14,70 14,90 16,70 61,35

51 BENSON VIALLON Romane VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,50 13,90 12,80 16,00 61,20

52 GAUDEFRIN Calie ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 16,70 14,25 14,30 15,85 61,10

52 MARZI Emy JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 16,70 13,10 15,20 16,10 61,10

54 VILLENA Isia ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 16,60 12,70 13,75 18,00 61,05

55 TISSERRAND Zoé ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,10 12,95 14,60 17,25 60,90

55 GUILHEM Mélina VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,85 15,25 12,95 13,85 60,90

57 DEGOS Chloé UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,50 14,10 13,95 16,15 60,70

58 CAPDO Chloé ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 15,10 13,40 14,95 17,20 60,65

59 DICHARRY Julia VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 15,60 14,55 14,40 16,10 60,65

60 BARRERE Maiana ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 18,20 14,25 14,80 13,25 60,50

61 LACROTTE AGUADO Lara ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 16,70 13,95 13,55 16,10 60,30

62 BODIN Eléa ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,50 14,50 13,75 15,55 60,30

63 DAUGA FONTAGNE Iris UG ST PAUL LES DAX 18,55 13,90 12,50 15,25 60,20

63 WACKMENKO Thea VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,85 14,65 14,35 16,35 60,20

65 COULON Soline ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,50 12,60 12,60 16,20 59,90

66 CASI Naya FLAMBEAU DE PAU 15,05 13,30 14,75 16,75 59,85

67 LARUE Oihana JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 16,60 14,60 13,75 14,80 59,75

68 KIRCHE VUILMET Enora JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 16,30 14,05 14,85 14,50 59,70

69 GACHIE MARSAN Julia VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 15,00 14,55 13,75 16,40 59,70

70 JACQ Morgane JAUZIKA HASPAREN 15,80 13,75 14,15 15,90 59,60

71 ROUSSELOT Léane ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 15,00 14,00 14,75 15,55 59,30

72 BOUTTIER Sienna UG ST PAUL LES DAX 15,70 14,45 13,80 15,30 59,25

73 DA SILVA Célia ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 15,30 14,40 14,00 15,50 59,20

74 VIEUSSAN Ava VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 16,45 14,15 13,55 15,00 59,15

75 DARGELOS Jane UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,65 14,40 13,90 16,10 59,05

76 JOUANDET Alice VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,50 14,00 14,80 15,75 59,05

77 MONGABURE LABARTHEManoli JAUZIKA HASPAREN 15,50 14,15 13,05 16,15 58,85

78 ELLIE Nina ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 14,75 14,35 13,95 15,30 58,35

79 MAILLET Louise JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,75 13,65 14,05 15,85 58,30

79 LARBERE Lili JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,50 14,10 14,30 15,40 58,30

81 BOUCHEZ Lily-Rose JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,70 13,70 14,05 15,65 58,10

82 CATRIN Lynn UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,50 13,85 13,60 16,10 58,05

82 MANO Zoé VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,90 13,05 13,35 16,75 58,05

84 DE CAUMIA BAILLENXEloise UG ST PAUL LES DAX 15,10 13,40 14,15 15,15 57,80

85 MORGADO-BENTO Marinanne ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,80 14,30 13,80 14,85 57,75

86 RAYMOND Leelou ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,25 12,50 14,45 15,50 57,70

86 DAIREAUX Noemie VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,50 13,80 13,70 15,70 57,70

86 FERNANDEZ Luna VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,00 12,80 13,85 16,05 57,70

89 SAUBOUA BORDES Emma ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 15,00 12,15 14,10 16,40 57,65

90 DIALLO Tene ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,50 11,60 13,55 15,95 57,60

91 MAGRAS Agathe JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,15 14,25 14,20 15,00 57,60

92 RONZIER Gaelle ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,50 14,55 13,05 13,30 57,40

92 MONTICO Louise FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,00 14,05 13,90 15,45 57,40

94 ADAMY Perrine ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 15,30 11,65 13,95 16,45 57,35

95 BAUSIVOIR Norelia ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 15,10 13,75 13,25 15,25 57,35

96 JOLLY Lisa FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,45 13,70 14,40 14,80 57,35

97 AYALA Jade ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 15,10 14,10 12,80 15,30 57,30

98 GARGOWITZ HERNANDEZMayana JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,75 13,60 13,35 15,55 57,25

99 DELAVAL Eloïse ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,60 13,20 14,20 15,20 57,20
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99 BEN DJOLOUNE Kathelya ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 15,00 12,90 13,25 16,05 57,20

99 TAUZIN Jade VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,80 13,20 13,50 15,70 57,20

102 TUMOINE Jade JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,20 13,60 14,10 15,25 57,15

103 HILLION Marguerite VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,70 13,50 12,75 16,15 57,10

103 GALLET Manon VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,65 12,90 14,05 15,50 57,10

105 MARTINS CAPDEVILLEJade JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,60 14,20 13,80 14,50 57,10

106 SOUBIES Marianne FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,50 13,70 14,60 14,20 57,00

107 DE MARCHI Eloïse VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,70 13,55 12,65 16,00 56,90

108 BESSAHA Louna ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 13,80 13,30 14,25 15,50 56,85

109 AMEZZANE Zayna FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,90 13,95 11,75 16,20 56,80

109 SELEBRAN CHOTARDAmbre VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,55 13,65 14,15 14,45 56,80

111 GASSIER Giulia ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 15,05 13,35 13,70 14,65 56,75

112 DELHOSTE-DESCAZEAUXLouane VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,80 13,40 13,60 14,85 56,65

113 TOTARO Manon FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,70 14,35 13,85 13,75 56,65

114 SIMION Roberta JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,60 13,95 13,80 14,30 56,65

115 CLAVE Salomé UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,90 13,50 13,50 14,65 56,55

116 SAUZAIRE Lola JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,40 13,35 13,70 15,00 56,45

116 DABAT Luna VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,50 14,45 13,45 14,05 56,45

118 CASTORENE Nahia VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,55 13,70 14,30 13,90 56,45

119 MARTINS DE FONSECAMatilde ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,70 12,50 13,90 15,25 56,35

120 HONTAS Juliette ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 14,65 13,50 13,75 14,25 56,15

120 CASANOVA Ambre FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,90 13,90 11,45 15,90 56,15

120 AUGOYARD Jade JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 15,25 13,20 13,70 14,00 56,15

123 FIGUEIREDO Ines FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,60 14,00 11,85 15,60 56,05

124 MERHOUL Basma ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,00 13,50 14,10 13,45 56,05

125 ROUFFET Amandine ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,00 14,40 14,25 11,35 56,00

126 BALDE Zahara ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,85 13,60 13,80 13,70 55,95

127 DUDOY Maéline JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,40 13,15 13,95 14,40 55,90

128 PASQUIER Opaline VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,70 13,50 13,65 14,00 55,85

129 THOMERET Romy VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 17,00 14,40 11,25 13,15 55,80

130 LARTIGAU Ines ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 14,15 13,45 12,10 16,05 55,75

131 JOURNE Callixte JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,80 13,75 13,75 14,40 55,70

132 CHERON BAICHEPAYJade VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,90 13,80 12,00 14,95 55,65

133 VERGHAEGHE Anna FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,50 14,30 13,50 13,30 55,60

134 DUHAU ETCHEVERRYJune VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,70 13,50 13,90 13,45 55,55

135 BERNES Alice JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,30 13,35 14,35 13,45 55,45

136 MALLET Adisson ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,10 12,65 13,60 14,05 55,40

137 HUGONNOT Lya ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,90 12,10 14,05 14,35 55,40

138 HEINIS Louison VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,40 14,00 14,20 12,75 55,35

139 SABAROTS Naia VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 13,90 14,05 13,70 13,60 55,25

140 THEBAULT Enora ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,10 13,55 13,80 11,80 55,25

141 BALUSSOU Anaelle FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,90 13,70 11,90 14,60 55,10

142 BRONZIER Ainhoa ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,00 12,90 14,30 13,85 55,05

143 BULOUP Louna ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 14,80 14,35 12,20 13,70 55,05

144 MERCIER Cleya ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 14,80 13,65 11,75 14,80 55,00

144 CLAVIER Eleonore FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,85 13,25 13,85 13,05 55,00

144 LECLERC Clara JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,10 13,75 13,90 13,25 55,00

147 LABEYRIE Kléo VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,65 12,80 12,20 15,30 54,95

148 LELOIR Maïna JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,80 13,35 13,65 13,05 54,85

149 ALLAIS Maïwenn VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,90 11,80 12,55 15,55 54,80

150 PINTO Maylis ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,70 13,40 13,90 12,75 54,75

150 LAVAIL Chloé ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,35 13,15 13,60 13,65 54,75

150 SEGUIN Lola VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,50 13,55 11,80 14,90 54,75

153 PONS Elena JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,60 13,35 14,35 13,25 54,55

154 URBIDE CHEMBERO Uxue JAUZIKA HASPAREN 16,60 13,65 11,70 12,45 54,40

155 MOREAU Thais FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,50 13,85 11,40 14,60 54,35

156 UYTTEBROECK Eden VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,70 12,30 13,55 13,75 54,30

157 DARGELAS Louna ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 14,60 13,55 11,55 14,45 54,15

158 MALLET Clémence ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,60 12,95 13,45 14,15 54,15
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159 DUBOIS Anaïs ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,50 11,90 12,10 14,60 54,10

160 JACQ Haize JAUZIKA HASPAREN 16,60 14,25 14,70 8,50 54,05

161 LALAGUE FUNES Lison VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,30 12,65 14,40 8,60 53,95

162 SAUBION Emma ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,80 12,65 11,85 14,55 53,85

163 HEBRARD Ohiana ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,00 13,45 13,65 12,70 53,80

164 CROCHET Lilly VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 15,00 13,10 13,70 11,60 53,40

165 ATTOUMANE Nadjinia VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,45 13,65 11,80 13,45 53,35

166 BROCAS Ophélie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,30 12,95 12,60 13,30 53,15

167 BROMAT Candice VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,15 13,50 11,60 13,80 53,05

168 MAIRE Louise ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,80 13,35 12,10 13,30 52,55

169 DARQUY Shailine VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 16,40 13,85 13,15 8,80 52,20

170 PLANCKEEL Lucie ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 14,40 12,50 12,25 12,90 52,05

171 NIKOLOV Violetta ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 12,70 12,00 13,25 12,85 50,80

172 CAZEAUX Coline ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 14,00 12,55 10,80 12,70 50,05

173 NASSIET Adèle ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,50 12,90 12,25 13,55 49,20

174 ZAWIEGA Victoria JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,00 13,80 10,70 10,10 48,60

175 LEPLATOIS Keziah VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 0,00 14,95 13,80 18,95 47,70

176 CAZAUX AROZTEGUI Laia VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 0,00 14,85 15,05 16,70 46,60

177 CAPDEPUY Léa JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 0,00 14,05 14,85 17,55 46,45

178 BILLEPINTE Séléna VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 3,00 12,20 13,40 13,95 42,55
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SAUTB. ASY.POUTRE SOLTOTAL

1 DUSSAU GUNSETT Leena 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,80 15,20 17,10 19,35 70,45

2 AIME Zélie 2014 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,00 14,90 17,70 18,25 68,85

3 NAIGLIN Luana 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,40 14,40 17,05 18,45 68,30

4 MUSSATO Emmy 2014 ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,25 14,35 17,05 17,60 67,25

5 DOMIN Eléonore 2014 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,90 14,50 14,85 17,15 63,40

6 KERHUEL Ulyana 2014 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,10 14,00 14,15 16,30 62,55

7 ACACIO Jeanne 2014 VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 15,05 14,70 14,90 16,70 61,35

8 BENSON VIALLON Romane 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,50 13,90 12,80 16,00 61,20
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8 BENSON VIALLON Romane 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,50 13,90 12,80 16,00 61,20

9 TISSERRAND Zoé 2014 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,10 12,95 14,60 17,25 60,90

10 WACKMENKO Thea 2014 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,85 14,65 14,35 16,35 60,20

11 GACHIE MARSAN Julia 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 15,00 14,55 13,75 16,40 59,70

12 DARGELOS Jane 2014 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,65 14,40 13,90 16,10 59,05

13 JOUANDET Alice 2014 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,50 14,00 14,80 15,75 59,05

14 MAILLET Louise 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,75 13,65 14,05 15,85 58,30

15 BOUCHEZ Lily-Rose 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,70 13,70 14,05 15,65 58,10

16 DE CAUMIA BAILLENX Eloise 2014 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 15,10 13,40 14,15 15,15 57,80

17 FERNANDEZ Luna 2014 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,00 12,80 13,85 16,05 57,70

17 DAIREAUX Noemie 2014 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,50 13,80 13,70 15,70 57,70

19 MAGRAS Agathe 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,15 14,25 14,20 15,00 57,60

20 MONTICO Louise 2015 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,00 14,05 13,90 15,45 57,40

21 ADAMY Perrine 2014 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 15,30 11,65 13,95 16,45 57,35

22 JOLLY Lisa 2014 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,45 13,70 14,40 14,80 57,35

23 GARGOWITZ HERNANDEZMayana 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,75 13,60 13,35 15,55 57,25

24 TAUZIN Jade 2014 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,80 13,20 13,50 15,70 57,20

25 TUMOINE Jade 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,20 13,60 14,10 15,25 57,15

26 HILLION Marguerite 2014 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,70 13,50 12,75 16,15 57,10

27 SELEBRAN CHOTARD Ambre 2014 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,55 13,65 14,15 14,45 56,80

28 GASSIER Giulia 2015 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 15,05 13,35 13,70 14,65 56,75

29 CLAVE Salomé 2015 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,90 13,50 13,50 14,65 56,55

30 SAUZAIRE Lola 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,40 13,35 13,70 15,00 56,45

30 DABAT Luna 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,50 14,45 13,45 14,05 56,45

32 CASTORENE Nahia 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,55 13,70 14,30 13,90 56,45

33 MARTINS DE FONSECAMatilde 2014 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,70 12,50 13,90 15,25 56,35

34 MERHOUL Basma 2014 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,00 13,50 14,10 13,45 56,05

05/03/2022
1er TOUR DEPARTEMENTAL POUSSINES 2022

INDI MINI POUS 1/2



35 ROUFFET Amandine 2014 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,00 14,40 14,25 11,35 56,00

36 BALDE Zahara 2014 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,85 13,60 13,80 13,70 55,95

37 LARTIGAU Ines 2014 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 14,15 13,45 12,10 16,05 55,75

38 VERGHAEGHE Anna 2015 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,50 14,30 13,50 13,30 55,60

39 DUHAU ETCHEVERRY June 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,70 13,50 13,90 13,45 55,55

40 BERNES Alice 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,30 13,35 14,35 13,45 55,45

41 MALLET Adisson 2015 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,10 12,65 13,60 14,05 55,40

42 HUGONNOT Lya 2014 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,90 12,10 14,05 14,35 55,40

43 HEINIS Louison 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,40 14,00 14,20 12,75 55,35

44 SABAROTS Naia 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 13,90 14,05 13,70 13,60 55,25

45 THEBAULT Enora 2014 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,10 13,55 13,80 11,80 55,25

46 BRONZIER Ainhoa 2014 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,00 12,90 14,30 13,85 55,05

47 BULOUP Louna 2015 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 14,80 14,35 12,20 13,70 55,05

48 LECLERC Clara 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,10 13,75 13,90 13,25 55,00

48 MERCIER Cleya 2014 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 14,80 13,65 11,75 14,80 55,00

50 LABEYRIE Kléo 2014 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,65 12,80 12,20 15,30 54,95

51 PONS Elena 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,60 13,35 14,35 13,25 54,55

52 DARGELAS Louna 2014 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 14,60 13,55 11,55 14,45 54,15

53 MALLET Clémence 2015 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,60 12,95 13,45 14,15 54,15

54 LALAGUE FUNES Lison 2014 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,30 12,65 14,40 8,60 53,95

55 SAUBION Emma 2014 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,80 12,65 11,85 14,55 53,85

56 HEBRARD Ohiana 2014 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,00 13,45 13,65 12,70 53,80

57 BROCAS Ophélie 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,30 12,95 12,60 13,30 53,15

58 BROMAT Candice 2014 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,15 13,50 11,60 13,80 53,05

59 MAIRE Louise 2015 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,80 13,35 12,10 13,30 52,55

60 DARQUY Shailine 2014 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 16,40 13,85 13,15 8,80 52,20

61 PLANCKEEL Lucie 2014 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 14,40 12,50 12,25 12,90 52,0561 PLANCKEEL Lucie 2014 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 14,40 12,50 12,25 12,90 52,05

62 NIKOLOV Violetta 2014 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 12,70 12,00 13,25 12,85 50,80

63 CAZEAUX Coline 2014 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 14,00 12,55 10,80 12,70 50,05

64 NASSIET Adèle 2015 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,50 12,90 12,25 13,55 49,20

65 ZAWIEGA Victoria 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,00 13,80 10,70 10,10 48,60

66 CAZAUX AROZTEGUI Laia 2014 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 0,00 14,85 15,05 16,70 46,60

67 BILLEPINTE Séléna 2014 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 3,00 12,20 13,40 13,95 42,55
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